Perfectly K. Lear

Solutions

The quotation was: “Thou whoreson zed, thou

unnecessary letter

",

. All z’s were omitted from

the grid.

In the solutions, extra letters and z’s are in lower
case, and definitions are in parentheses if they
were changed.

Across

1

5
10
11
12
14
16
17
19
20
21
23
27
28
29
30
31

YORUBA*

SChERzO*

zA BA(G-LIO*)NE (cOurse)
OHIO (initials)
ED-WARD (rev)

TINGLE (h, tHrill)
VIDEoTAPES (h)
SPArSE*

FREEz(E)S (bElow)
RAzzMATAzz*
EgRETS*
IN+A+N()aTION
A+NG+INAz*
BeE+NzO+IN

CAdIz*

BAMBOO+zLER (Tricky)
NELSON (2, Hold)

Down

1

0 J N Ut W

15
18
20
22
24
25
26
27

zY+GO+TES (rev)
RAzINuG (h, rev)
BAn+L+LIST+IC
nAG+Az+E
SLEAzE* (chEap)
HO(WIT)zERc*
zE+NANA (harEm)
dOODLES (Start)
CH(IMP)AN+szEE
RE(aPETE)NDS
GOr+GO+N.zO. LA
RANSOMSy*
RIB+BONe (fLat)
SNAzzILYe*
AzONALCt*
tE+NON (rev)

(rev) LIzA+ReD
A+TOM (bRit)

Y(O|R|U|(B|(AJS|C|[H|E|R|O
GICJA|B|A|(G|L|I|(O|N|EJO
O(H|I|OJLJAJE|D|(W|A|R|D
T|IIIN|G|L|EJAJGJIINJE]L
EJMIG]JVI|I|(D|E|O|(T|A|P|E
S|IP|IA(R|S|EJF|R|E|E|[E]| S
RIA|IM|A|T|AJE|G|R|E|T|S
IIN(IAIN|I|T|(I|O|NJLJEJN
BJEJO]SJCJEJA|N|[G|I|N|A
BIE|[N|O|I|(NJTJOJC|A|D|T
OpB/IA|IM|B|O|JOIL|/E|RRS]L
N[E|L|S|[O|NIM|A|Y|D|A[Y
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